SANINDUSA

Essenza square shower head - Matt black

5599026

Technical Information

200 mm
200 mm
56 mm
1.05 kg

Essenza
Kits, rails and hand showers
Contemporary
Square
ABS
Wall mounted
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Features

- Flow rate at 3 Bar - 14.5 I/min
- With silicone water outlets
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SANINDUSA Essenza square shower hea

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
55990 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 55990 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

55990 DT (PDF) ,
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